ADMIRALS 2017 SCHEDULE

Day Event Location

Jan 12t Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 PM)
Jan 15% Sun Indoor Fun Run (12:00 Noon to 3:00 pm) Carmel High School
Feb 9™ Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
Feb 121 Sun  Indoor Fun Run (12:00 Noon to 3:00 pm) Brownsburg High School
March 9™ Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
April 7" — 9th Toledo Weak Signals 60" Expo & Competition Toledo, OH
April 8 Sat Sailing Test, Tune & Practice Day Grand Park
April 13" Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
April 15th Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
April 23" Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
April 30" Sun  Scale Fun Float 2:00pm Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
May 6" Sat Spring Fling Event 11:00 am to 4:00 pm Avon Town Hall Pond
May 11% Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
May 13™" Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park

May 20t — 21%t Sat-Sun

Constant Scale Regatta

Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel

May 21 Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
June 8 Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
June 10" Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
June 11 Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
June 17" Sat Sailing Test, Tune & Practice Day Grand Park
June ??t-27t Michigan Cup FE Race Leonard, Ml
June 25t Sun  Admiral’s Picnic Veteran’s Memorial Pond, Carmel
July 8" Sat Sailing Test, Tune & Practice Day Grand Park
July 9t Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75th Street & Shadeland Pond
July 13® Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
July 15t Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
July 23 Sun Scale Fun Float 2:00pm Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
July 29 Sat Sailing Test, Tune and Practice Day Grand Park
July 30t Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75 Street & Shadeland Pond




AUg 5th_6th

Sat-Sun Sub Fun Run

Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel

Aug 5 Sat Regional Scale Event Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
Aug ??"-2?2™"  Tues-Sat NAMBA FE Nationals Marysville, WA
Aug 10" Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
Aug 12" Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
Aug 27" Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 pm 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
Sept 2" Sat Sailing Test, Tune & Practice Day Grand Park
Sept 10" Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 PM 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
Sept 14" Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
Sept 16" Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
Sept 17 Sun  Scale Fun Float 2:00 PM Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
Sept 24" Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 PM 75" Street & Shadeland Pond
Oct 27" Sat  Kiwanis Duck Splash Columbus, IN
Oct 12 Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00 pm)
Oct 14" Sat Tug Wilson Racing Series 10:30-1:00 pm Grand Park
Oct 15" Sun  Scale Fun Float 2:00pm Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
Oct 22 Sun  Fast Electric Summer Series 12:00 PM Morningside 8810 Colby Blvd 46260
Nov 5% Sun  Polar Bear / Fast 50 Race 12:00 pm 75th Street & Shadeland Pond
Nov 9t Thurs Club Meeting — Clay Township Government Center 106th St and College Ave

(6:30 — 9:00pm)
Nov 12t Sun  Scale Fun Float 2:00pm Veterans Memorial Pond, Carmel
Dec 14 Thurs Admirals Christmas Party 2727277727272 MCL

Last Edited on January 11t , 2017

Please look for most recent version of schedule on our website:
www.IndyAdmirals.org/info.html

Visit our Facebook page for photos and event information leading up

to an event and after!

www.Facebook.com/indyadmirals
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